SEPTEMBER
10
11
14

21-24

OCTOBER

14
TBD
23

NOVEMBER

6
15
25

26-27

DECEMBER

23

JANUARY

18
25
31

FEBRUARY

10
15
17
19

MARCH

28

APRIL
1
2
5-9
27

Our Lady of the Lake School
2020/21 CALENDAR

School Opens (Cohort A)
School Opens (Cohort B)
Pre-K Begins

Aftercare Begins

Virtual Back-to-School Nights

First Friday — Faculty Meeting

MAP Growth Fall Testing Window Opens

Columbus Day

Parent-Teacher Conference Pre-K-8
Professional Day

MAP Growth Fall Testing Window Closes

First Friday/Faculty Meeting
Virtual Open House

First Trimester
Thanksgiving Recess

First Friday/Faculty Meeting

Feast of the Immaculate Conception
Report Cards

Christmas Recess begins at dismissal

School Re-opens

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

MAP Growth Winter Testing Window Opens
CATHOLIC SCHOOLS WEEK Begins
Virtual Open House

First Friday — Faculty Meeting

Virtual Open House

Presidents’ Day

Ash Wednesday

MAP Growth Winter Testing Window Closes

Second Trimester Ends

First Friday/Faculty Meeting
Report Cards

Palm Sunday

Holy Thursday
Good Friday
Easter Recess
Professional Day

Yearly 2020/21 Calendar

Grades K-8
Grades K-8

No Aftercare
No Aftercare

Y5 day/No Aftercare

NO SCHOOL

Half Day 12:30-6:00PM

NO SCHOOL

% day/No Aftercare
3:00

NO SCHOOL

Y5 day/No Aftercare

No Aftercare

NO SCHOOL

3:00 PM

Y5 day/No Aftercare
9:00 AM
NO SCHOOL

% day/No Aftercare

No School
No School
No School
No School


https://docs.google.com/document/d/1r8v90cu1aorc-BUD226_BGl0LsJ1p3Ho6aO-O5QVdmo/edit

MAY

W

31

JUNE

13
15
12-16
16

MAP Growth Spring Testing Window Opens
First Friday/Faculty Meeting
MAP Growth Spring Testing Window Closes

Memorial Day

First Friday

Final Exams (Grades 5-7)
Baccalaureate Mass

8™ Grade Graduation
Pre-K 3/ 4 Graduation
Kindergarten Graduation
Half Days

Last Day of School NO AFTERCARE

NOTE: _All 1¥ Fridays of the month are half days for students

CALENDAR SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

15 day/No Aftercare

NO SCHOOL

Y5 day/No Aftercare

9:00AM/11:00AM
7:00PM
Noon Dismissal



