## Our Lady of the Lake School 2020/21 CALENDAR

		2020/21 CALENDA	AR	
<b>SEPTEMBEI</b>	<u>R</u>			
	10	School Opens (Cohort A)	Grades K-8	No Aftercare
	11	School Opens (Cohort B)	Grades K-8	No Aftercare
	14	Pre-K Begins		
		Aftercare Begins		
	21-24	Virtual Back-to-School Nights		
		č		
<b>OCTOBER</b>				
OCTOBER	2	First Friday – Faculty Meeting		1/ day/No Aftaragra
				½ day/No Aftercare
	5	MAP Growth Fall Testing Window Opens		NO SCHOOL
	14 TDD	Columbus Day	D., IZ 0	NO SCHOOL
	TBD	Parent-Teacher Conference	Pre-K-8	Half Day 12:30-6:00PM
	23	Professional Day		NO SCHOOL
		MAP Growth Fall Testing Window Closes		
NOVEMBER	,			
NOVEMBER	_			
	6	First Friday/Faculty Meeting		½ day/No Aftercare
	15	Virtual Open House		3:00
	25	First Trimester		
	26-27	Thanksgiving Recess		NO SCHOOL
<b>DECEMBER</b>	! <u>►</u>			
	4	First Friday/Faculty Meeting		½ day/No Aftercare
	8	Feast of the Immaculate Conception		,
		Report Cards		
	23	Christmas Recess begins at dismissal		No Aftercare
		C		
<u>JANUARY</u>				
JANUAKI	1	Sahaal Da anang		
	4 18	School Re-opens Martin Luther King Jr. Day		NO SCHOOL
	25	MAP Growth Winter Testing Window Opens		NO SCHOOL
	31	CATHOLIC SCHOOLS WEEK Begins		
	31	Virtual Open House		3:00 PM
		virtual Open House		3.00 I WI
EEDDIIADV				
<u>FEBRUARY</u>	5	First Friday Faculty Masting		½ day/No Aftercare
	10	First Friday – Faculty Meeting Virtual Open House		9:00 AM
	15	Presidents' Day		NO SCHOOL
	13 17	Ash Wednesday		NO SCHOOL
	19	MAP Growth Winter Testing Window Closes		
	1)	WAI Growth whiter resting whitdow closes		
MADCII				
<u>MARCH</u>	_			
	5	Second Trimester Ends		
		First Friday/Faculty Meeting		½ day/No Aftercare
		Report Cards		
	28	Palm Sunday		
<u>APRIL</u>				
	1	Holy Thursday		No School
	2	Good Friday		No School
	5-9	Easter Recess		No School
	27	Professional Day		No School
	<u>Yearly</u>	2020/21 Calendar		

MAY_			
	3	MAP Growth Spring Testing Window Opens	
	7	First Friday/Faculty Meeting	½ day/No Aftercare
	21	MAP Growth Spring Testing Window Closes	
	31	Mamarial Day	NO SCHOOL
	31	Memorial Day	NO SCHOOL
<u>JUNE</u>			
	4	First Friday	½ day/No Aftercare
	5-7	Final Exams (Grades 5-7)	3
	9	Baccalaureate Mass	
		8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation	
	13	Pre-K 3/4 Graduation	9:00AM/11:00AM
	15	Kindergarten Graduation	7:00PM
	12-16	Half Days	Noon Dismissal

NOTE: All 1<sup>st</sup> Fridays of the month are half days for students

CALENDAR SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

16

Last Day of School

NO AFTERCARE